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BLOCK PLAN

1:500

LOCATION PLAN

1:1250

EXISTING MATERIALS

ROOF: 35 DEGREE PITCH ROOF WITH

DARK INTERLOCKING CONCRETE

PANTILES. TWO RED BRICK CHIMNEYS

ONE FRONT ONE BACK. WHITE UPVC

FASCIA, SOFFIT AND GUTTERING.

WALL: PREDOMINATELY RED BRICK IN

STRETCHER BOND. BAY WINDOW HAS

AN AREA BETWEEN WINDOWS OF

PEBBLE DASH RENDER.

WINDOWS AND DOORS: WHITE UPVC

DOUBLE GLAZING THROUGH OUT

WITH THE ONLY EXCEPTION OF A

DARK BLUE COMPOSITE FRONT DOOR.
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FRONT ELEVATION
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EAST SIDE ELEVATION

1:50

3

6

°

B
O

U
N

D
A

R
Y

 
T

O
 
N

o
.
 
1

REAR ELEVATION

1:50

1
2
0
0

9
7
5

1
2
0
0

1
1
0
0

2
5
0

2
9
5
4

4
7
2
5

2
9
5
4

7
6
7
9

TITLE

STAGE:-

DRAWN AUTHORISED DATE

PROJECT NO. DRAWING NO. REV

PROJECT

B

PLANNING

2020-02-13 02

TCARE

SCALE AT A1

A1

FEB-2021 VARIES

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
ABBEY WAY

AutoCAD SHX Text
CEDAR CLOSE

AutoCAD SHX Text
15

AutoCAD SHX Text
24

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
1a

AutoCAD SHX Text
13

AutoCAD SHX Text
495415

AutoCAD SHX Text
495465

AutoCAD SHX Text
495515

AutoCAD SHX Text
495515

AutoCAD SHX Text
265686

AutoCAD SHX Text
265736

AutoCAD SHX Text
265786

AutoCAD SHX Text
265786

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
ABBEY WAY

AutoCAD SHX Text
CEDAR CLOSE

AutoCAD SHX Text
15

AutoCAD SHX Text
24

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
1a

AutoCAD SHX Text
13

AutoCAD SHX Text
Dining

AutoCAD SHX Text
Room

AutoCAD SHX Text
Lounge

AutoCAD SHX Text
Kitchen

AutoCAD SHX Text
Entrance Hall

AutoCAD SHX Text
Bedroom 1

AutoCAD SHX Text
Bedroom 2

AutoCAD SHX Text
Bedroom 3

AutoCAD SHX Text
Bathroom

AutoCAD SHX Text
W.C


	Sheets and Views
	Exisiting


